81
M
ul
ti
Sp
lit
 FJM 2020 NASA  FJM 2020 NASA
Model Wind-Free™ Elite Wind-Free™ Avant Wind-Free™ Comfort Cebu Luzon
Indoor unit model code AR07TXCAAWKNEU/09/12 AR07TXEAAWKNEU/09/12 AR07TXFCAWKNEU/ 09/12/18/24 AR07TXFYAWKNEU/09/12/18/24 AR07TXHZAWKNEU/09/12/18/24
Refrigerant type Outdoor unit model code Capacity (kW) 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.2 6.8 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.2 6.8 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.2 6.8 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.2 6.8
R32 NASA AJ040TXJ2KG/EU 4.0
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
AJ050TXJ2KG/EU 5.0
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
AJ052TXJ3KG/EU 5.2
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
AJ068TXJ3KG/EU 6.8
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
AJ080TXJ4KG/EU 8.0
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
AJ100TXJ5KG/EU 10.0
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Other FJM NASA